P R O D U C T S
CATALOG
ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURES & MODULAR CABINETS
20
exmweb.com
NEMA 1 ENCLOSURES
SMALL WINDOWED UTILITY ENCLOSURES
178

1100 W060604 6 6 4 4.88 4.88 5.312 4 4
1100 W080604 8 6 4 6.88 4.88 7.312 4 4
1100 W080804 8 8 4 6.88 6.88 7.312 4 4
1100 W100804 10 8 4 8.88 6.88 9.312 6 7
1100 W101004 10 10 4 8.88 8.88 9.312 8 8
1100 W121004 12 10 4 10.88 8.88 11.31 8 9
1100 W121204 12 12 4 10.88 10.88 11.31 10 11
1100 W141204 14 12 4 12.88 10.88 13.31 10 12
1100 W080606 8 6 6 6.88 4.88 7.312 4 5
1100 W080806 8 8 6 6.88 6.88 7.312 6 7
1100 W100806 10 8 6 8.88 6.88 9.312 6 8
1100 W101006 10 10 6 8.88 8.88 9.312 8 9
1100 W121006 12 10 6 10.88 8.88 11.31 8 11
1100 W121206 12 12 6 10.88 10.88 11.31 10 12
1100 W141206 14 12 6 12.88 10.88 13.31 10 14
1100 W161206 16 12 6 14.88 10.88 15.31 10 16
1100 W121208 12 12 8 10.88 10.88 11.31 10 14
1100 W141208 14 12 8 12.88 10.88 13.31 10 16
1100 W161208 16 12 8 14.88 10.88 15.31 10 17
A B C D E F G
B
B
A

E
1.500”
D
Ø 0.390”
B
PANEL
SECTION B-B
0.750”
CiINNER
PANEL
CATALOG
NUMBER
DIMENSIONS SHIP
WGHT
LBS.
1100 W161606 16 16 6.870 6 14 14 16 20
1100 W162006 16 20 6.870 6 14 18 16 25
1100 W201206 20 12 6.870 6 18 10 16 20
1100 W201606 20 16 6.870 6 18 14 16 25
1100 W202006 20 20 6.870 6 18 18 16 30
1100 W241606 24 16 6.870 6 22 14 16 29
1100 W242006 24 20 6.870 6 22 18 16 35
1100 W242406 24 24 6.870 6 22 22 14 49
1100 W302406 30 24 6.870 6 28 22 14 59
1100 W362406 36 24 6.870 6 34 22 14 70
1100 W363006 36 30 6.870 6 34 28 14 85
1100 W201208 20 12 8.870 8 18 10 16 22
1100 W201608 20 16 8.870 8 18 14 16 27
1100 W202008 20 20 8.870 8 18 18 16 32
1100 W242008 24 20 8.870 8 22 18 16 38
1100 W242408 24 24 8.870 8 22 22 14 53
1100 W302008 30 20 8.870 8 28 18 14 55
1100 W302408 30 24 8.870 8 28 22 14 64
1100 W303008 30 30 8.870 8 28 28 14 77
1100 W362408 36 24 8.870 8 34 22 14 75
1100 W363008 36 30 8.870 8 34 28 14 90
1100 W202010 20 20 10.870 10 18 18 16 35
1100 W242010 24 20 10.870 10 22 18 16 41
1100 W302410 30 24 10.870 10 28 22 14 69
1100 W242412 24 24 12.870 12 22 22 14 61
1100 W302412 30 24 12.870 12 28 22 14 73
1100 W363012 36 30 12.870 12 34 28 14 102
A B C Ci D
BOX &
COVER
GAUGE